
KAMALAME CAY, ANDROS, BAHAMAS

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

SAG HARBOR, NEW YORK

LYFORD CAY, BAHAMAS

SOUTHWEST HARBOR, MAINE

CAPTIVA ISLAND, FLORIDA

SAG HARBOR, NEW YORK

LONG BAY, PROVIDENCIALES, TURKS & CAICOS 

SAG HARBOR, NEW YORK

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

AUSTIN, TEXAS

Indigo Palm
$2,100,000 Property ID | 39454
SIRbahamas.com
Damianos Sotheby’s International Realty
Vanessa Ansell  |  Christopher Ansell
Vanessa.Ansell@SIRbahamas.com +1 242.359.3947

95551 Overseas Highway
$4,250,000 Property ID | RNX2JX
oceansir.com
Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarah Ewald |  Sabrina Wampler
sabrina.sarah@oceansir.com +1 305.393.0585 

37 Biltmore Estates Drive
$5,000,000 Property ID | 6WL9J4
37Biltmore.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com +1 480.266.0240

Ultra-Luxury Waterfront Condo
$3,850,000 Property ID | 0039516
21WestWaterStreet.com
Sotheby’s International Realty Bridgehampton Brokerage
Frank Bodenchak |  Dawn Bodenchak
frank.bodenchak@sothebyshomes.com +1 917.968.9020 

Comfortably Numb
$3,350,000 Property ID | 39688
SIRbahamas.com
Lyford Cay Sotheby’s International Realty
Vanessa Ansell  |  Christopher Ansell
Vanessa.Ansell@SIRbahamas.com +1 242.359.3947

69 Seawall Road
$1,900,000 Property ID | H66WV2
legacysir.com
Legacy Properties Sotheby’s International Realty
Janet S.  Moore
jmoore@legacysir.com +1 207.266.0441

Jensen’s Twin Palm Marina & Cottages
$15,950,000  Property ID | 66Q6LC
sothebysrealty.com
Premier Sotheby’s International Realty 
Jeff  Burns
je� .burns@premiersir.com  +1 239.851.2696

The Preserve At Sag Harbor
$3,295,000-$3,695,000
ThePreserveAtSagHarbor.com 
Sotheby’s International Realty Southampton Brokerage
Deborah Srb
Deborah.Srb@sir.com +1 516.445.6828

South Bank Marina Resort Community
$795,000-$6,950,000 Property ID’S | KEDGYX | ZGHXNP
TurksandCaicosSIR.com
Turks & Caicos Sotheby’s International Realty
Joe Zahm |  Nina Siegenthaler
nina@tcsotheybsrealty.com +1 649.231.0707

Sag Harbor New Manse With Bay Views
$4,999,000 Property ID | 0039224
NineSeaponackDrive.com
Sotheby’s International Realty Bridgehampton Brokerage
Frank Bodenchak |  Dawn B odenchak
frank.bodenchak@sothebyshomes.com +1 917.968.9020 

97251 Overseas Highway
$5,900,000 Property ID | DVED8D
oceansir.com
Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Pierre Bellion
pbellion@oceansir.com  +1 305.731.3356

Austin’s Newest Premier Lakefront Marina
Price Upon Request
westharbourlakeaustin.com
Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Stephanie Nick
st.nick@sothebysrealty.com  +1 512.426.9183

For those 
seeking an exceptional life

sothebysrealty.com
© MMXX Sotheby’s International Realty A�  liates LLC. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby’s International Realty 
A�  liates LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each O�  ce 
is Independently Owned and Operated. Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty 
logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks licensed to Sotheby’s International Realty A�  liates LLC.


